
ContactTitle ContactGiven Name ContactFamily Name ContactPosition ContactOrganisation ContactLine 1 ContactLine 2 ContactLine 3 ContactPost Town ContactPostcodeContactEmail

Ms Kate Wheeler Lead Adviser Natural England Mail Hub Block B Government Buildings Whittington Road Worcester WR5 2LQ consultations@naturalengland.org.uk

Vodafone and O2 EMF Enquiries Building 1330 - The Exchange Arlington Business Park, Theale Reading RG7 4SA EMF.Enquiries@ctil.co.uk

Mrs Ellie Rigby Assistant Town Planner United Utilities Planning Team - Developer Services & Metering 2nd Floor Grasmere House Lingley Mere Business Park, Lingley Green Avenue Warrington WA5 3LP planning.liaison@uuplc.co.uk

Mr TK Al-Jorani Cheshire Racial Equality Council 16 Darwin Road Chester Cheshire CH1 5SU tkaljorani@hotmail.com

Prof S T Garrington Jodrell Bank Observatory University of Manchester Jodrell Bank Lower Withington Macclesfield SK11 9DL simon.garrington@manchester.ac.uk

Cadw Cadw Welsh Assembly Government Plas Carew, Unit 5-7 Cefn Coed Parc Nantgarw Cardiff CF15 7QQ cadw@tfw.wales

Ms Diane Clarke Town Planning Technician LNW Network Rail 1st Floor Square One 4 Travis Street Manchester M1 2NY TownPlanningNWC@networkrail.co.uk

Mr Steve Newman Emergency Preparedness & Response Team Office for Nuclear Regulation Redgrave Court Merton Road Bootle L20 7HS ONR-Land.Use-Planning@onr.gov.uk

Mr Christopher Telford The Mining Remediation Authority 200 Lichfield Lane Berry Hill Mansfield NG18 4RG planningconsultation@miningremediation.gov.uk

Ms Rebecca Marvell Cheshire Brine Subsidence Compensation Board Sir Henry Doulton House Forge Lane Etruria Stoke-on-Trent ST1 5BD rmarvell@cheshirebrine.com

Head of Public Health Commissioning NHS England Cheshire and Merseyside Sub-Regional Team 2nd Floor, Regatta Place Summers Road, Brunswick Business Park Liverpool L3 4BL karyn.wells1@nhs.net

Ms Dawn Hewitt Planning Advisor Environment Agency Richard Fairclough House Knutsford Road Latchford Warrington WA4 1HT dawn.hewitt@environment-agency.gov.uk

Miss Ruth Prichard Natural Resources Wales Ffordd Penlan Parc Menai Bangor LL57 4DE northplanning@cyfoethnaturiolcymru.gov.uk

Mr Darren Ratcliffe Historic Places Adviser, NW Historic England FAO Gillian Laybourn Canada House 3 Chepstow Street Manchester M1 5FW e-nwest@historicengland.org.uk

Ms Rosanna Cohen Graduate Town Planner NHS Property Services Parkway One Parkway Business Centre Princess Road Manchester M14 7LU local.plans.north@property.nhs.uk

Fisher German (representing National Grid Electricity Transmission) n/a n/a n/a ngplanning@fishergerman.co.uk

Ms Emma Pattison Administrator Fisher German The Estates Office Unit A1 Norman Court Ashby-de-la-Zouch LE65 2UZ clhpipelinesystem@fishergerman.co.uk

Alex Jackman Corporate and Financial Affairs Department EE The Point 37 North Wharf Road London W2 1AG public.affairs@ee.co.uk

Ms Jane Evans Three Great Brighams Mead Vastern Road Reading RG1 8DJ jane.evans@three.co.uk

Ms Pauline Cooke Brine Board Administrator Cheshire Brine Subsidence Compensation Board Sir Henry Doulton House Forge Lane Etruria Stoke-on-Trent ST1 5BD info@cheshirebrine.com

Ms Gemma Gaskell Developer Services and Planning United Utilities Operational Services, Lingley Green Avenue Lingley Mere Business Park Great Sankey Warrington WA5 3LP Gemma.Gaskell@uuplc.co.uk

The Administrator - Local Plans Health & Safety Executive HID CEM HD5 2.2 Redgrave Court Merton Road Bootle L20 7HS LOCAL.PLANS-CEMHD-5@hse.gov.uk

Alice Routledge Associate Partner Asteer Planning Block 1-G32 Alderley Park Congleton Road Macclesfield SK10 4TG alice.routledge@asteerplanning.com

Planning North Sport England Loughborough Park 3 Oakwood Drive Loughborough LE11 3QF planning.north@sportengland.org

Alison Gabbott Cheshire Police Constabulary Clemonds Hey Oakmere Road Winsford CW7 2UA alison.gabbott@cheshire.pnn.police.uk

Mark Cotton Cheshire Police Constabulary Clemonds Hey Oakmere Road Winsford CW7 2UA mark.cotton@cheshire.pnn.police.uk

Ms Liz Franks Water Resources and Cathchments Specialist (Wales) Severn Trent Water Packsaddle Wrexham Road Rhostyllen Wrexham LL14 4EH elizabeth.franks@severntrent.co.uk

Mrs Susan Bartlett Planning Coordinator Cheshire Gardens Trust 26 Oaker Avenue Manchester M20 2XH bartlettbs@gmail.com

Mr Ben Laverick Assistant Spatial Planner National Highways Operations North West Spatial Planning Team Atlantic House Birchwood Boulevard Warrington WA3 7WE Benjamin.Laverick@nationalhighways.co.uk

Mr Neil Iredale Specialist - Planning Homes England Arpley House 110 Birchwood Boulevard Birchwood Warrington WA3 7QH Neil.iredale@homesengland.gov.uk

Mr Dewi Griffiths Forward Plans Officer Welsh Water Kinmel Park Depot Royal Welch Avenue Bodelwyddan Bodelwyddan LL18 5TQ forward.plans@dwrcymru.com

Ms Nicola Elsworth Head of Public Sector Land (North West) Homes England 1st Floor Churchgate House 56 Oxford Street Manchester M1 6EU nwlocalplanconsultat@homesengland.gov.uk

Vicki Enston Regulatory Officer Office for Nuclear Regulation Redgrave Court Merton Road Bootle L20 7HS Vicki.Enston@onr.gov.uk

Sarah Butler United Utilities Lingley Green Avenue Lingley Mere Business Park Great Sankey Warrington WA5 3LP sarah.butler@uuplc.co.uk

Mr Paul Hinton Senior Town Planner - Estates Defence Infrastructure Organisation Kingston Road Sutton Coldfield B75 7RL Paul.Hinton101@mod.gov.uk

Kayla-Jade Cartwright Administrator Fisher German LLP The Estates Office Unit A1 Norman Court Ivanhoe Business Park Ashby-de-la-Zouch LE65 2UZ Kayla-Jade.Cartwright@fishergerman.co.uk

Ms Chloe Boyle Marine Planner Marine Management Organisation Fish Hall North Harbour North Shore Whitehaven CA28 7XY consultations@marinemanagement.org.uk

Susannah Gill Green Infrastructure & Climate Change The Mersey Forest Risley Moss Ordnance Avenue Birchwood Warrington WA3 6QX mail@merseyforest.org.uk

Mr Matt Verlander Director Avison Young (representing National Gas Transmission) Central Square South Orchard Street Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 3AZ nationalgas.uk@avisonyoung.com

Fisher German (representing National Grid Electricity Transmission) n/a n/a n/a ngplanning@fishergerman.co.uk

Mr Jamie Malone Planning Advisor - Greater Manchester, Merseyside, Cheshire Environment Agency Richard Fairclough House Knutsford Road Latchford Warrington WA4 1HT SPPlanning.RFH@environment-agency.gov.uk


